
Snr 

81 

111 

132 

250 

255 

278 

345 

390 

441 

476 

522 

563 

583 

593 

641 

698 

742 

753 

769 

811 

822 

920 

932 

942 

981 

982 

1225 

1496 

Namn 

Axel Isgren 

Emil Ekman 

Ceasar Karlsson 

Melwin Kaikkonen 

Victor Strömberg 

Elis Wahlman 

Maximillian Fridérus 

Ville Strömer 

Hilda Sjöberg 

Leo Revelj 

Casper Svahn 

Anton Klingberg 

Hampus Nilsson 

Emil Wänndahl 

Oliver Andersen 

Moa Lindgren 

Wilhelm Löfgren 

Isaac Bohrén 

Eric Andersson 

Theo Hansen 

Simon Nilsson 

Sandro Sols 

Alwin Cederlund 

Samuel Krafft Wingård 

Gustav Axelsson 

Marco Kristensson 

Marius Nordbö 

Alve Callemo 

Team/Sponsor 

Kawasaki Sverige/Motul 

Team Keva Motor AB 

BRT/Bergmans Racing Team 

CEC RACING 

Team Karlströmsmotor 

Absolut MX 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Power by JJ racing team 

Frisk Suspension By Toftén 

CEC RACING 

KTM Scandinavia 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Klubb 

Vissefjärda CK 

ÖMK Motocross & Enduro 

Tranås MS 

Haparanda SK 

Veinge MCK 

SMK Kolmården 

FMCK Borås 

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 

Tibro MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Örebro MK 

Göta MS 

SMK Motala MC-Klubb 

Tibro MK 

Kristiansand motorsport klubb 

Kinds MK 

Tranås MS 

Skara MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Gjerdrum MX 

SMK Motala MC-Klubb 

Getinge MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Västerås MK 

Landskrona MK 

Lunner MSK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

MC-fabrikat 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Federation 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

NMF 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

NMF 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

NMF 

SVEMO 
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JSM MX2 J19 

Träning Grp B 

Practice (15:00 Time) 

Stopté 1,710 km 

2025-04-19 10:40 


